
1

5
1:58

0:20

3

7

2:36

2

6
3:00

2:45

4

8

1

2

1:51

6

3

2:45

4

0:02

5

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

100|000

3.
TH/SV Harpersdorf Heilmann, Torsten

7

10

1.

8
Merta, Thomas

BA/ Budo Kai Bühlertal

NW/ Kevelaerer SV 1890/1920

ST/ SV Halle

Merta, Thomas

3.
BA/Budo Kai Bühlertal

C

D

T

R

O

S

T

R

U

N

D

E

Eberle, Gerhard-Josef

Eberle, Gerhard-Josef

Heilmann, Torsten

Motzek-Jordan, Dieter

Wussow, Stephan

Schmitt, Gert

Merta, Thomas

A

B

Motzek-Jordan, Dieter

TH/ SV Harpersdorf

Merta, Thomas

Schmitt, Gert SA/ Judo-Club Quierschied

Motzek-Jordan, Dieter BE/ Kampfsportschule im Klostergarten

Heilmann, Torsten

1

Wussow, Stephan

6 Judoka

Motzek-Jordan, Dieter

Wussow, Stephan

Eberle, Gerhard-Josef

011|002

101|003

Heilmann, Torsten

002|021

5

Motzek-Jordan, Dieter

-73 kg
13.April 2019 - Maintal
Frauen und Männer Ü30M5

SA/Judo-Club Quierschied

101|002

NW/Kevelaerer SV 1890/1920

Schmitt, Gert

TH

BA

NW

SA

ST

BE

11

101|003

Schmitt, Gert

Merta, Thomas

Schmitt, Gert

9

Eberle, Gerhard-Josef

Deutsche Meisterschaften

Platzierungen

Wussow, Stephan

6

100|000

3

4

2
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